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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Kubota1103
Bayshore Elite

9.450 9.350 9.4759.600 37.875
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Catie Eberhard1102
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.475 9.0759.375 37.075
3 1 2 4 2 

2 

Sydney Anchick1146
Gymtowne

9.550 9.200 9.2009.100 37.050
1 4T 5 2 3 

3 

Kylie Martz1166
San Francisco

8.750 9.050 9.0509.300 36.150
13T 6 3T 5 4 

4 

Ryan Stewart1159
North Bay

9.025 9.200 8.6759.000 35.900
7 4T 7T 11 5 

5 

Olivia Gutierrez1132
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 8.325 8.8009.000 35.175
6 14 7* 8T 6T

6T

Makayla Fong1144
Gymtowne

8.450 8.725 9.0009.000 35.175
20 7 7* 6 6T

6T

Lexine Caratiquit1158
North Bay

8.750 8.500 8.8009.050 35.100
13T 11 6 8T 8 

8 

Alyssa Moreno1110
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 8.450 8.9008.750 35.050
9 12 14T 7 9 

9 

Keona Stratton1157
North Bay

8.725 9.375 8.0258.850 34.975
15T 2 13 19 10 

10 

Elenore Thompson1115
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 8.100 9.1008.900 34.800
17 19 12 3 11T

11T

Angelina Wu1149
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.300 8.6508.750 34.800
4 15 14T 12 11T

11T

Jaiden Reed1153
Head Over Heels

8.775 8.700 8.6258.650 34.750
11T 8 17 13 13 

13 

Lilian Flores1128
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 8.250 8.3509.300 34.625
15T 17T 3T 17 14 

14 

Gabriella Mosunic1118
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.375 8.3259.000 34.500
10 13 7T 18 15 

15 

Kyleigh Walker1126
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.075 8.650 8.4508.300 34.475
5 9 19T 14 16 

16 

Emma Price1117
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.625 7.8008.925 34.350
8 10 11 20 17 

17 

Zoey Hagler1136
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.650 8.250 8.7258.700 34.325
18 17T 16 10 18 

18 

Kaytlyn Moon1125
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 8.275 8.3758.600 33.800
19 16 18 16 19 

19 

Jillian Clark1123
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.775 7.800 8.4258.300 33.300
11T 20 19T 15 20 

20 
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